T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S
PROJECT NO.: BR-083-1(48)
NET LENGTH: 0.07 Miles
ISLAND: Oahu
DISTRICT: Koolauloa
TYPE CODE: 04, 11, 21, 31, 43
DATE ADVERTISED: June 15, 2021
BID OPENED: July 29, 2021

ISLAND: Oahu
DISTRICT: Koolauloa
TYPE CODE: 04, 11, 21, 31, 43
DATE ADVERTISED: June 15, 2021
BID OPENED: July 29, 2021
COMPLETION TIME: Six Hundred Twenty-Five (625) Working Days
APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION
PROJECT:
Kamehameha Highway
Kaipapau Stream Bridge Replacement
Goodfellow Bros. LLC Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. Hawaiian Dredging
Construction Company, Inc.
MIRA Image Construction LLC***
602.1095 Reinforcing Steel for Approach Slabs and Sleeper Slabs 48,000 LBS $ 1.65 $79,200.00 $ 1.60 $76,800.00 $ 2.50 $120,000.00 $ 1.60 $76,800.00 $ 2.00 $96,000.00
602.1097 Reinforcing Steel for Diaphragms 7,000 LBS $ 1.35 $9,450.00 $ 1.80 $12,600.00 $ 2.25 $15,750.00 $ 1.60 $11,200.00 $ 2.00 $14,000.00
602.1099 Reinforcing Steel for Reaction Blocks 4,000 LBS $ 1.25 $5,000.00 $ 1.30 $5,200.00 $ 2.50 $10,000.00 $ 1.60 $6,400.00 $ 2.00 $8,000.00
602.1100 Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated) for Corbels 600 LBS $ 11.25 $6,750.00 $ 2.30 $1,380.00 $ 5.00 $3,000.00 $ 11.00 $6,600.00 $ 3.00 $1,800.00
603.1000 Bed Course Material for Culvert 10 C.Y. $ 145.00 $1,450.00 $ 275.00 $2,750.00 $ 450.00 $4,500.00 $ 300.00 $3,000.00 $ 150.00 $1,500.00
603.2000 4-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe, Type S 70 L.F. $ 85.00 $5,950.00 $ 10.00 $700.00 $ 125.00 $8,750.00 $ 100.00 $7,000.00 $ 200.00 $14,000.00
606.3000 Guardrail Type MGS with Standard 8" Offset Block 175 L.F. $ 85.00 $14,875.00 $ 90.00 $15,750.00 $ 112.00 $19,600.00 $ 90.00 $15,750.00 $ 350.00 $61,250.00
607.0140 6-Feet, Chain Link Fence 55 L.F. $ 85.00 $4,675.00 $ 105.00 $5,775.00 $ 105.00 $5,775.00 $ 120.00 $6,600.00 $ 40.00 $2,200.00
607.0150 8-Feet, Chain Link Fence With Barbed Wire 610 L.F. $ 100.00 $61,000.00 $ 124.00 $75,640.00 $ 125.00 $76,250.00 $ 150.00 $91,500.00 $ 55.00 $33,550.00
607.0160 Chain Link Gate, 8 Feet High and 20 feet Wide 2 Each $ 9,250.00 $18,500.00 $ 108.00 $216.00 $ 22,000.00 $44,000.00 $ 8,250.00 $16,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $3,000.00
614.0100 Adjusting Street Survey Monuments 1 Each $ 8,500.00 $8,500.00 $ 2,500.00 $2,500.00 $ 7,500.00 $7,500.00 $ 10,000.00 $10,000.00 $ 2,000.00 $2,000.00
617.1000 Imported Planting Soil 64 C.Y. $ 75.00 $4,800.00 $ 280.00 $17,920.00 $ 400.00 $25,600.00 $ 1,800.00 $115,200.00 $ 100.00 $6,400.00
621.1000 Security Guard Services L.S. L.S. L.S. $163,200.00 L.S. $200,000.00 L.S. $125,000.00 L.S. $180,000.00 L.S. $70,000.00
621.1100 Rodent Control L.S. L.S. L.S. $16,000.00 L.S. $6,500.00 L.S. $25,000.00 L.S. $20,000.00 L.S. $100,000.00
622.1000 Highway Lighting Luminaire and Bracket Arm, 84W LED 4 Each $ 8,000.00 $32,000.00 $ 6,000.00 $24,000.00 $ 12,500.00 $50,000.00 $ 7,000.00 $28,000.00 $ 2,800.00 $11,200.00
Sheet No. 6 of 11 Sheets
T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S
PROJECT NO.: BR-083-1(48)
NET LENGTH: 0.07 Miles
ISLAND: Oahu
DISTRICT: Koolauloa
TYPE CODE: 04, 11, 21, 31, 43
DATE ADVERTISED: June 15, 2021
BID OPENED: July 29, 2021